

Douglas Anderson Theatre Boosters Corporate Partner In Theatre Education

Agreement Form

2023-2024

Name of Business: Name of Contact Person for Business: Email of contact person: Address of Business: Phone Number: Level of Corporate Partnership (check one): Diamond Platinum Gold Silver List Title Sponsorship(s) (chosen from attached list and approved by Fundraising VP) Amount: List Additional Sponsorship(s) (chosen from attached list and approved by Fundraising VP) Amount: Check #: Total Amount: Date: Please make checks payable to: Douglas Anderson Theatre Boosters Inc. Mail To: Douglas Anderson Theatre Boosters Inc. 2445 San Diego Road, Jacksonville, FL, 32207 Your Corporate Partner Contribution may be tax deductible. Thank you for supporting Theatre Education at DA! ** See reverse for additional information on tax-deductibility



Douglas Anderson Theatre Boosters Corporate Partner In Theatre Education Agreement Form 2023-2024

** The Douglas Anderson Theatre Boosters, Inc. is a non-profit 501c3, parent driven organization that supports the DA Theatre program. Our organization's EIN for tax purposes is 81-1344321. For more information contact <u>datheatretreasurer@gmail.com</u> or talk to your tax professional.

** A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from The Division of Consumer Services by calling toll-free (800)435-7352 within the State. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the State.